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DELIVERY AREA PRICE (£1.50 PER MILE APPROX.)
Aldeburgh £10.50
Aldringham £7.50
Badingham £14.25
Benhall £4.50
Blaxhall £8.25
Blyford £18.25
Blythburgh £15.00
Bramfield £12.75
Brandeston £18.00
Bruisyard £7.50
Butley £15.00
Campsea Ashe £11.25
Carlton £3.00
Chillesford £15.75
Cratfield £16.50
Cookley £16.50
Darsham £9.00
Dennington £16.50
Dunwich £15.00
East Bridge £8.25
Easton £15.00
Farnham £5.25
Framlingham £11.25
Friday Street £4.50
Friston £5.25
Great Glemham £8.25
Gromford £6.00
Hacheston £14.25
Halesworth £17.25
Hasketon £14.25



Heveningham
Hinton

lken

Kelsale
Knodishall
Laxfield
Leiston
Letheringham
Little Glemham
Marlesford
Middleton
Orford
Parham
Peasenhall
Rendham
Rendlesham
Reydon

Saxmundham

Saxmundham High Street

Saxstead
Sibton
Sizewell
Snape
Southwold
Sternfield

Stratford St. Andrew

Sweffling
Theberton
Thorington
Thorpeness
Tunstall
Ufford
Uggeshall
Walberswick

Wenhaston

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£4.00
£6.00
£15.00
£6.75
£15.00
£8.25
£9.75
£9.75
£16.50
£11.25
£9.75
£4.50
£12.00
£21.00
£3.00
FREE
£15.00
£9.75
£11.25
£8.25
£22.50
£3.00
£6.00
£5.25
£6.75
£14.25
£9.75
£12.00
£16.50
£19.50
£18.00
£13.50



Westleton £11.25
Wickham Market £12.75
Woodbridge £21.00
Yoxford £7.50



