

## THE CREATIVE FLORIST

DELIVERY AREA	PRICE (£1.50 PER MILE APPROX.)
Aldeburgh	£10.50
Aldringham	£7.50
Badingham	£14.25
Benhall	£4.50
Blaxhall	£8.25
Blyford	£18.25
Blythburgh	£15.00
Bramfield	£12.75
Brandeston	£18.00
Bruisyard	£7.50
Butley	£15.00
Campsea Ashe	£11.25
Carlton	£3.00
Chillesford	£15.75
Cratfield	£16.50
Cookley	£16.50
Darsham	£9.00
Dennington	£16.50
Dunwich	£15.00
East Bridge	£8.25
Easton	£15.00
Farnham	£5.25
Framlingham	£11.25
Friday Street	£4.50
Friston	£5.25
Great Glemham	£8.25
Gromford	£6.00
Hacheston	£14.25
Halesworth	£17.25
Hasketon	£14.25

Heveningham	£12.00
Hinton	£12.00
Iken	£12.00
Kelsale	£4.00
Knodishall	£6.00
Laxfield	£15.00
Leiston	£6.75
Letheringham	£15.00
Little Glemham	£8.25
Marlesford	£9.75
Middleton	£9.75
Orford	£16.50
Parham	£11.25
Peasenhall	£9.75
Rendham	£4.50
Rendlesham	£12.00
Reydon	£21.00
Saxmundham	£3.00
Saxmundham High Street	FREE
Saxstead	£15.00
Sibton	£9.75
Sizewell	£11.25
Snape	£8.25
Southwold	£22.50
Sternfield	£3.00
Stratford St. Andrew	£6.00
Sweffling	£5.25
Theberton	£6.75
Thorington	£14.25
Thorpeness	£9.75
Tunstall	£12.00
Ufford	£16.50
Uggeshall	£19.50
Walberswick	£18.00
Wenhaston	£13.50

Westleton	£11.25
Wickham Market	£12.75
Woodbridge	£21.00
Yoxford	£7.50